Part No Picture Descripiton M.O.Q
(PCS)  Voltage Current Per
Piece (mA)
Consumption
Watts Per Piece
Number of
LED
Maxium
Piece of
One
Single
Intensity Wave Length Viewing
Angle Packing Product Size IP Rate
EL-B30R-K Shine Piranha Bar Red 0.5Meter 100 DC12V 40mA*10 0.48W*10 3*10 10 >1200*30mcd 624 ± 3nm >90° White Box 15*500mm IP54
EL-B30Y-K Shine Piranha Bar Yellow 0.5Meter 100 DC12V 20mA*10 0.24W*10 3*10 12 >1300*30mcd 589 ± 3nm >90° White Box 15*500mm IP54
EL-B30B-K Shine Piranha Bar Blue 0.5Meter 100 DC12V 20mA*10 0.24W*10 3*10 12 >500*30mcd 465-470nm >90° White Box 15*500mm IP54
EL-B30G-K Shine Piranha Bar Green 0.5Meter 100 DC12V 20mA*10 0.24W*10 3*10 12 >1600*30mcd 520-525nm >80° White Box 15*500mm IP54
EL-B30W-K Shine Piranha Bar White 0.5Meter 100 DC12V 20mA*10 0.24W*10 3*10 12 >1800*30mcd >90° White Box 15*500mm IP54
EL-B30WW-K Shine Piranha Bar Warm White 0.5Meter 100 DC12V 20mA*10 0.24W*10 3*10 12 >1500*30mcd >90° White Box 15*500mm IP54
EL-B60R-K Shine Piranha Bar Red 1 Meter 100 DC12V 40mA*20 0.48W*20 3*20 5 >1200*60mcd 624 ± 3nm >90° White Box 15*1000mm IP54
EL-B60Y-K Shine Piranha Bar Yellow 1 Meter 100 DC12V 20mA*20 0.24W*20 3*20 6 >1300*60mcd 589 ± 3nm >90° White Box 15*1000mm IP54
EL-B60B-K Shine Piranha Bar Blue 1 Meter 100 DC12V 20mA*20 0.24W*10 3*20 6 >500*60mcd 465-470nm >90° White Box 15*1000mm IP54
EL-B60G-K Shine Piranha Bar Green 1 Meter 100 DC12V 20mA*20 0.24W*10 3*20 6 >1600*60mcd 520-525nm >80° White Box 15*1000mm IP54
EL-B60W-K Shine Piranha Bar White 1 Meter 100 DC12V 20mA*20 0.24W*10 3*20 6 >1800*60mcd >90° White Box 15*1000mm IP54
EL-B60WW-K Shine Piranha Bar Warm White 1 Meter 100 DC12V 20mA*20 0.24W*10 3*20 6 >1500*60mcd >90° White Box 15*1000mm IP54
EL-B30R-F Waterproof Piranha Bar Red (0.5M) 100 DC12V 20mA*10 2.4W 3*10 10 >1200*30mcd 624±3nm 90° White Box 21*500mm IP67
EL-B30Y-F Waterproof Piranha Bar Yellow (0.5M) 100 DC12V 20mA*10 2.4W 3*10 10 >1300*30mcd 589±3nm 90° White Box 21*500mm IP67
EL-B30B-F Waterproof Piranha Bar Blue (0.5M) 100 DC12V 20mA*10 2.4W 3*10 10 >500*30mcd 470-475nm 90° White Box 21*500mm IP67
EL-B30G-F Waterproof Piranha Bar Green (0.5M) 100 DC12V 20mA*10 2.4W 3*10 10 >1600*30mcd 520-525nm 90° White Box 21*500mm IP67
EL-B30W-F Waterproof Piranha Bar White(0.5M) 100 DC12V 20mA*10 2.4W 3*10 10 >1800*30mcd 90° White Box 21*500mm IP67
EL-B30WW-F Waterproof Piranha Bar Warmwhite (0.5M) 100 DC12V 20mA*10 2.4W 3*10 10 >1500*30mcd 90° White Box 21*501mm IP67
EL-B60R-F Waterproof Piranha Bar Red (1M) 100 DC12V 20mA*20 4.8W 3*20 5 >1200*60mcd 624±3nm 90° White Box 21*1000mm IP67
EL-B60Y-F Waterproof Piranha Bar Yellow (1M) 100 DC12V 20mA*20 4.8W 3*20 5 >1300*60mcd 589±3nm 90° White Box 21*1000mm IP67
EL-B60B-F Waterproof Piranha Bar Blue (1M) 100 DC12V 20mA*20 4.8W 3*20 5 >500*60mcd 470-475nm 90° White Box 21*1000mm IP67
EL-B60G-F Waterproof Piranha Bar Green (1M) 100 DC12V 20mA*20 4.8W 3*20 5 >1600*60mcd 520-525nm 90° White Box 21*1000mm IP67
EL-B60W-F Waterproof Piranha Bar White(1M) 100 DC12V 20mA*20 4.8W 3*20 5 >1800*60mcd 90° White Box 21*1000mm IP67
EL-B60WW-F Waterproof Piranha Bar Warmwhite (1M) 100 DC12V 20mA*20 4.8W 3*20 5 >1500*60mcd 90° White Box 21*1000mm IP67
Tarifs LED
Part No Picture Descripiton M.O.Q
(PCS)  Voltage Current Per
Piece (mA)
Consumption
Watts Per Piece
Number of
LED
Maxium
Piece of
One
Single
Intensity Wave Length Viewing
Angle Packing Product Size IP Rate
Tarifs LED
EL-R30R-SF Crystal ribbon red(0.5meter) 100 DC12V 35mA*10 0.42W*10 3*10 10 >580*10mcd 624 ± 3nm >120° White Box 12*500mm IP67
EL-R30Y-SF Crystal ribbon yellow(0.5meter) 100 DC12V 20mA*10 0.24W*10 3*10 12 >300*10mcd 589 ± 3nm >120° White Box 12*500mm IP67
EL-R30B-SF Crystal ribbon blue(0.5meter) 100 DC12V 20mA*10 0.24W*10 3*10 12 >200*10mcd 465-470nm >120° White Box 12*500mm IP67
EL-R30G-SF Crystal ribbon green(0.5meter) 100 DC12V 20mA*10 0.24W*10 3*10 12 >520*10mcd 520-525nm >120° White Box 12*500mm IP67
EL-R30W-SF Crystal ribbon white(0.5meter) 100 DC12V 20mA*10 0.24W*10 3*10 12 >800*10mcd >120° White Box 12*500mm IP67
EL-R30WW-SF Crystal ribbon warm white(0.5meter) 100 DC12V 20mA*10 0.24W*10 3*10 12 >500*10mcd >120° White Box 12*500mm IP67
EL-R180R-SF Crystal ribbon red 3meter 100 DC12V 35mA*60 0.42W*60 3*60 2 >580*10mcd 624 ± 3nm >120° Reel 12*3000mm IP67
EL-R180Y-SF Crystal ribbon yellow 3meter 100 DC12V 20mA*60 0.24W*60 3*60 2 >300*10mcd 589 ± 3nm >120° Reel 12*3000mm IP67
EL-R180B-SF Crystal ribbon blue 3meter 100 DC12V 20mA*60 0.24W*60 3*60 2 >200*10mcd 465-470nm >120° Reel 12*3000mm IP67
EL-R180G-SF Crystal ribbon green 3meter 100 DC12V 20mA*60 0.24W*60 3*60 2 >520*10mcd 520-525nm >120° Reel 12*3000mm IP67
EL-R180W-SF Crystal ribbon white 3meter 100 DC12V 20mA*60 0.24W*60 3*60 2 >800*10mcd >120° Reel 12*3000mm IP67
EL-R180WW-SF Crystal ribbon warm white 3meter 100 DC12V 20mA*60 0.24W*60 3*60 2 >500*10mcd >120° Reel 12*3000mm IP67
EL-R288R-SSF Side Crystal Ribbon Red  3meter 100 DC12V 20mA*96 0.24W*96 3*96 1 500mcd*96 624 ± 3nm >80 Reel 10*3000mm IP67
EL-R288B-SSF Side Crystal Ribbon Blue 3meter 100 DC12V 20mA*96 0.24W*96 3*96 1 465-470nm >80 Reel 10*3000mm IP67
EL-R288G-SSF Side Crystal Ribbon Green 3meter 100 DC12V 20mA*96 0.24W*96 3*96 1 520-525nm >80 Reel 10*3000mm IP67
EL-R288W-SSF Side Crystal Ribbon White  3meter 100 DC12V 20mA*96 0.24W*96 3*96 1 900mcd*96 >80 Reel 10*3000mm IP67
EL-R48R-SSF Side Crystal Ribbon Red  0.5meter 300 DC12V 20mA*16 0.24W*16 3*16 6 500mcd*16 624 ± 3nm >80 Reel 10*500mm IP67
EL-R48B-SSF Side Crystal Ribbon Blue 0.5meter 300 DC12V 20mA*16 0.24W*16 3*16 6 465-470nm >80 Reel 10*500mm IP67
EL-R48G-SSF Side Crystal Ribbon Green 0.5meter 300 DC12V 20mA*16 0.24W*16 3*16 6 520-525nm >80 Reel 10*500mm IP67
EL-R248W-SSF Side Crystal Ribbon White  0.5meter 300 DC12V 20mA*16 0.24W*16 3*16 6 900mcd*16 >80 Reel 10*500mm IP67
EL-R30R-CF Flying Dragon Ribbon Red  0.5Meter 200 DC12V 15mA*10 0.18W*10 3*10 12 >650*30mcd 624 ± 3nm >90° White Box 15*500mm IP67
EL-R30Y-CF Flying Dragon  Ribbon  Yellow 0.5Meter 200 DC12V 15mA*10 0.18W*10 3*10 12 >350*30mcd 589 ± 3nm >90° White Box 15*500mm IP67
EL-R30B-CF Flying Dragon  Ribbon  Blue 0.5Meter 200 DC12V 15mA*10 0.18W*10 3*10 12 >330*30mcd 465-470nm >90° White Box 15*500mm IP67
EL-R30G-CF Flying Dragon  Ribbon  Green 0.5Meter 200 DC12V 15mA*10 0.18W*10 3*10 12 >950*30mcd 520-525nm >90° White Box 15*500mm IP67
EL-R30W-CF Flying Dragon  Ribbon  White 0.5Meter 200 DC12V 15mA*10 0.18W*10 3*10 12 >1200*30mcd >90° White Box 15*500mm IP67
EL-R30WW-CF Flying Dragon  Ribbon  Warm White 0.5Met 200 DC12V 15mA*10 0.18W*10 3*10 12 >1000*30mcd >90° White Box 15*500mm IP67
EL-R180R-CF Flying Dragon  Ribbon  Red    3Meter 100 DC12V 15mA*60 0.18W*60 3*60 2 >650*180mcd 624 ± 3nm >90° Reel 15*3000mm IP67
Part No Picture Descripiton M.O.Q
(PCS)  Voltage Current Per
Piece (mA)
Consumption
Watts Per Piece
Number of
LED
Maxium
Piece of
One
Single
Intensity Wave Length Viewing
Angle Packing Product Size IP Rate
Tarifs LED
EL-R180Y-CF Flying Dragon  Ribbon  Yellow 3Meter 100 DC12V 15mA*60 0.18W*60 3*60 2 >350*180mcd 589 ± 3nm >90° Reel 15*3000mm IP67
EL-R180B-CF Flying Dragon  Ribbon  Blue 3Meter 100 DC12V 15mA*60 0.18W*60 3*60 2 >330*180mcd 465-470nm >90° Reel 15*3000mm IP67
EL-R180G-CF Flying Dragon  Ribbon  Green 3Meter 100 DC12V 15mA*60 0.18W*60 3*60 2 >950*180mcd 520-525nm >90° Reel 15*3000mm IP67
EL-R180W-CF Flying Dragon  Ribbon  White 3Meter 100 DC12V 15mA*60 0.18W*60 3*60 2 >1200*180mcd >90° Reel 15*3000mm IP67
EL-R180WW-CF Flying Dragon  Ribbon  Warm White 3Meter 100 DC12V 15mA*60 0.18W*60 3*60 2 >1000*180mcd >90° Reel 15*3000mm IP67